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Statement of Activities (January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024)

Operating Activity
Revenues
Contributions
Private Supporters
Other
Infant Feeding Consultations
Revenue from Book Publication

Total Revenues

Expenses
Program
Public and Professional Education Program

Advertising and Public Service Messaging
Printing and Artwork
Subscriptions and Reference Publications
Travel

Total Program Expenses

Support
Management and General
Bank Fees
Employee Compensation and Benefits
IT, Telecommunications, Website, Software
Legal Fees
Occupancy
Publication Fees - Copyright Clearance
Postage and Shipping
Professional and Contract Services
Supplies
Total Management/General
Fundraising
Fundraising Platform Fees
Total Support Expenses

Total Expenses

Excess/Deficiency of Revenues over Expenses

2023

$22,881

$0
$4,250

$27,131

$217
$0
$1,040
$0
$1,257

$360
$0
$3,462
$58
$0

$0
$340
$3,693
$0
$7,913

$0
$7,913

$9,170

$17,961

2024

$44,033

$0
$4,375

$48,408

$22,567
$195
$40

$0
$22,801

$362
$0
$9,643
$873
$0

$0
$793
$14,051
$373
$26,096

$67
$26,163

$48,965

-$557



